
1 三  輪      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神宮前小学校 3 39.19 16.25 22.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.07 2.271 1 1 -1 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 2 1 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

5 2S+1T 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 1 -1 -1

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

9 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

15.80 16.25

Composition 2.67 2.922.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.672.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.002.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

22.94

2 濱  田  朱  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

賢明学院小学校 10 38.02 16.25 22.27 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.32 2.34-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-3 -4 -2 -1 -1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 1F!+1A+1T+SEQ ! 2.00 -0.18 1.82-2 -1 0 -2 -2

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-2 -2 1 0 0

17.54 16.25

Composition 2.67 2.752.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.922.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

22.27

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 山  本  純  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立大須小学校 6 38.02 17.78 20.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq+2T< < 2.34 -0.48 1.86-3 -5 -3 -4 -4

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.61 1.07-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.09 3.410 -1 0 -1 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.240 -1 1 1 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -1

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

19.62 17.78

Composition 2.67 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.582.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.00

20.24

4 姚          垚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大森北小学校 7 37.69 16.11 21.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -5 -3 -3 -4

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.30 2.04-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 -1

7 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

8 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 1 0 0

16.74 16.11

Composition 2.67 2.582.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.832.50 3.25 2.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

21.58
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5 稲  吉  理  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立野立小学校 1 37.63 17.14 20.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 0 1 1

6 2T+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

7 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 -1 -1

17.60 17.14

Composition 2.67 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.672.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.25

20.49

6 大  力      柔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立松原小学校 2 36.73 16.53 20.70 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-1 -1 0 -3 -2

6 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.60 1.40-4 -4 -2 -3 -2

17.70 16.53

Composition 2.67 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.582.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

20.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 福  尾  笑  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山市立芝園小学校 12 34.30 14.06 20.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F+A+SEQ 0.50 -0.13 0.37-4 -4 0 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 -1 1 1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 0 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 -1 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -1 1 -1 0

14.20 14.06

Composition 2.67 2.582.25 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.672.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.332.25 2.50 3.00 2.25 2.00

20.24

8 井  塚  恵  茉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立日比津小学校 11 32.80 15.06 18.24 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.30 2.04-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.53 0.91-4 -5 -3 -3 -4

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.36 0.84-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

6 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.04 2.76-1 0 0 0 -1

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-3 0 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSpB F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

17.98 15.06

Composition 2.67 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.332.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

18.24

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 林          環

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北名古屋市立鴨田小学校 9 32.40 13.25 19.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+2T<< << 1.44 -0.52 0.92-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-2 -5 -1 -2 -2

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 1F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.70 -0.11 2.59-2 -1 -1 0 -1

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-1 -5 -3 -1 -2

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 0 -1 -1

14.74 13.25

Composition 2.67 2.422.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.25 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.25

19.15

10 横  井  凛  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立中川小学校 4 31.45 13.02 18.93 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+1A+SEQ 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.52 0.68-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0 -1 0

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

14.30 13.02

Composition 2.67 2.422.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.251.75 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

18.93

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 松  井  咲  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大府市立北山小学校 8 30.81 12.12 18.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.74 0.96-3 -5 -5 -4 -4

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.48 0.72-4 -4 0 -4 -4

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -2 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-2 -1 0 0 -1

13.68 12.12

Composition 2.67 2.422.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.331.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

18.69

12 榎  本  多  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

UPBEAT Int'l school 5 26.40 10.27 17.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

4 2Sq+1T q 1.70 -0.30 1.40-2 -2 -2 -3 -4

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 0 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 2S<* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 0 -2 -1

14.40 10.27

Composition 2.67 2.171.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.081.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.172.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

17.13

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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